
Sample Question Paper (202324)
Subject Urdu Course B 

Class X 
Code (303)

Time: 3 Hours M. M. 80

Section - A  
10  1 






 



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5








1

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.Com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://www.whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://www.padasalai.net/


 









 1

 2

 3

 4


 5

10      2 











 1

 2

2

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.Com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://www.whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://www.padasalai.net/


 3

 4

 5




















 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

Section B 

10  3 



5  4 

3

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.Com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://www.whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://www.padasalai.net/





5  5 




5  6 




 (Section C) 

16  7 

 1          

       

 2

       

 3

       

 4

       

 5

       

 6

       

 7

4

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.Com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://www.whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://www.padasalai.net/


       

 8

       

4  8 

   

(Section D) 
6  9 

 1

 2

 3

2  10 

 1

 2

4  11 

 1

 2

3  12 

 1




 2





5

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.Com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://www.whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://www.padasalai.net/


www.Padasalai.Net                                                                www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.Com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://www.whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://www.padasalai.net/

